Date Range: from 03/01/20 to 03/31/20

Transaction Report - Net Sales Station/carl

Stations; WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WPLN-FM

Transaction P 3 o Transaction
Date No

Printed by: 1004erob

03/31/2020
03/31/2020

03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020

03/31/2020

03/31/2020

03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020

03/31/2020

03/31/2020

03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020

Naxos of America

Nashville Symphony Association
Arc Tennessee

Brooklyn Bowl

UBS - Jana Lisle Parham
Nashville Symphony Association
Nashville Philharinonic Orchest
Nashville Symphony Association
Nashville Symphony Association
Nashville Public Radio - Misc.
Nashville Symphony Association
Music City Doulas LLC

Happy Nest

Ryman Auditorium

Fisk University

Hemnitage Lighting Gallery
Ensworth School
Vanderbilt-Talented Youth
Harpeth Hall School

Children's of Alabama - A

Live Nation

Overton Retreat
Vanderbilt-Blair School Music
Vanderbilt-Blair School Music
Vanderbilt-Blair School Music
National Shows 2

Belcourt Theatre

Nashville Children's Theatre
Bartlett Tree Experts

Belmont Univ - School of Music
Market Enginuity

U.S. Space & Rocket Center

St. George's Episcopal Church
AEQG Presents

Whippoorwill Farm Day Camp
Belmont Univ - Schoot of Music
Nashville Public Radio - Misc.
Roach Family Dentistry

Senior Ride Nashville

Quinn Stauffer Financial

First Presbyterian Church

David Lusk Gallery

Nashville Public Radio

CC-1200318945 20098
IN-1200318822 20092

MC-1200318823 7530
MC-1200318825 7587
MC-1200318831 7483
MC-1200318837 7246
MC-1200318844 7237
MC-1200318847 7580
MC-1200318848 7238
MC—12003I$849 7507
MC-1200318850 7236
MC-1200318851 7576
MC-1200318852 7575
MC-1200318854 7574
MC-1200318857 7502
MC-1200318861 6991
MC-1200318866 7207
MC-1200318871 7436
MC-1200318874 7565
MC-1200318879 7441
MC-1200318883 756i
MC-1200318884 7559
MC-1200318889 7433
MC-1200318890 7425
MC-1200318891 7427
MC-1200318896 7572
MC-1200318898 7554
MC-1200318899 7242
MC-1200318902 7545
MC-1200318903 7268
MC-1200318904 7073
MC-1200318908 7390
MC-1200318909 7595
MC-1200318910 7549
MC-1200318911 7386
MC-1200318912 7266
MC-1200318913 * 7500
MC-1200318915 7360
M(,;-1200318918 7368

MC-1200318919 7498

MC-1200318921 7542

MC-1200318922 7396

Contract No

Date: May 12, 2020 12:32:01 PM MDT

Salesperson

Net Amount

Page | of 9



Date Range: from 03/01/20 to 03/31/20

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WPLN-FM

Transaction : Transaction
IIIIE’IH’IIIIIII|IIIII!!!!IIIIII|IIIIIIIIIHHHHHIHI%HHI'I'III'IIIIIIIIIIIl!IIIIIII

Printed by: 1004erob

03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/20620
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020

Rogers, Kamm & Shea
Tennessee State University
Milam's Opticat Service
Amsurg Corporation

Gullett SanfordRobinson&Martin
Vanderbilt-Blair School Music
Yazoo Brewing Company

Frist Center for Visual Arts
Christ Church Cathedral

Druid Tree Service, Inc.
Gardens of Babylon

Dr. Joseph DeLozier

Sail Nashville

West End United Methodist Chur
Nashville Farmers Market
Vanderbilt-Divinity School
Wildwood Resort
Vanderbilt-MLAS Program
Linden Waldorf School

Univ of Tenn - IPS

Wild Birds Unlimited
WKU-Center for Gifted Studies
Cafe Intermezzo

Nashville Vet Specialists
National Shows 2

Cumberland Trust & Investment
Trevecca Nazarene Univ - D
Rogers Behavorial Health
Currey Ingram Academy
National Shows 2

National Shows 2

OZ Arts Nashville

Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty
Comumunity Foundation

Middle Tennessee Collaborative
Encompass Health Rehab
Tennessee Language éenter
Turnip Truck, The

E3 Innovate

Nashville Lawn/Garden Show - D
M Capital Advisors

Second Harvest Food Bank

MC-1200318926
MC-1200318929
MC-1200318933
MC-1200318935
MC-1200318936
MC-1200318938
MC-1200318939
MC-1200318943
MC-1200318944
MC-1200318947
MC-1200318948
MC-1200318949
MC-1200318951
MC-1200318958
MC-1200318959
MC-1200318962
MCC-1200318824
MCC-1200318828
MCC-1200318830
MCC-1200318836
MCC-1200318839
MCC-1200318842
MCC-1200318843
MCC-1200318855
MCC-1200318856
MCC-1200318864
MCC-1200318865
MCC-1200318867
MCC-1200318869
MCC-1200318870
MCC-1200318873
MCC-1200318882
MCC-1200318887
MCC-1200318893
MCC-1200318894
MCC-1200318900
MCC-1200318905
MCC-1200318906
MCC-1200318967
MCC-1200318917
MCC-1200318924

MCC-1200318927

Nashville Public Radio
Transaction Report - Net Sales Station/carl

Contract No

7373
7596
7376
7479
7476
7424
7448
7558
7156
7539
6673
7537
7253
7536
7001
7532
7484
7068
7196
7473
7471
7547
7540
7341
7573
7093
7566
7096
7094
7568
7567
7460
7078
7439
7309
7481
7394
7598
7517
7546
7478

7145

Date: May 12, 2020 12:32:01 PM MDT

Salesperson

Net Amount

Page 2 of 9



Date Range: from 03/01/20 to 03/31/20

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WPLN-FM

Transaction ! Transaction
IIIIEIEH!I!IIIIIIIIIIIl!!!IIIIIIIIIIIIIIHHHIEIIHHHIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIl!IIIIII

Total WFCL-FM

WPLN-AM

Printed by: 1004erob

03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020

03/31/2020

03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020

EarthMix

The Estuary

Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty
Parnassus Books

Corkdorks Wine,Spirits,Beer- D

Germantown Cafe

Brooklyn Bowl
UBS - Jana Lisle Parham

Nashville Symphony Associati(;h
Nashville Symphony Association
Nashville Public Radio - Misc.
Nashville Symphony Association
Music City Doulas LLC

Happy Nest

Ryman Auditorium

Fisk University

Hennitgge Lighting Gallery

Live Nation

Overton Retreat
Vanderbilt-Blair School Music
Vanderbilt-Blair School Music
Vanderbilt-Blair School Music
National Shows 2

Belcourt Theatre

Nashville Children's Theatre
Bartlett Tree Experts

Market Enginuity

U.S. Space & Rocket Center

St. George's Episcopal Church
Whippoorwill Farm Day Camp
Nashville Public Radio - Misc.
Roach Family Dentistry

Senior Ride Nashville

Quinn St;uﬂ'er Financial

First Presbyterian Church
Rogers, Kamm & Shea
Tennessee State University
Milam's Optical Service

Amsurg Corporation

Gullett SanfordRobinson&Martin
Vanderbilt-Blair School Music

Yazoo Brewing Company

MCC-1200318930
MCC-1200318931
MCC-1200318937
MCC-1200318946
MCC-1200318956

MT-1200318840

MC-1200318825
MC-1200318831
MC-1200318847
MC-1200318848
MC-1200318849
MC-1200318850
MC-1200318851
MC-1200318852
MC-1200318854
MC-1200318857
MC-1200318861
MC-1200318883
MC-1200318884
MC-1200318889
MC-1200318890
MC-1200318891
MC-1200318896
MC-120031 8898
MC-1200318899
MC-1200318902
MC-1200318904
MC-1200318908
MC-1200318909
MC-1200318911
MC-12003 18913
MC-1200318915
MC-1200318918
MC-1200318919
MC-1200318921
MC-1200318926
MC-1200318929
MC-1200318933
MC-1200318935
MC-1200318936
MC-1200318938

MC-1200318939

Nashville Public Radio
Transaction Report - Net Sales Station/carl

Contract No

7372
7060
7075
7472
7366

7087

7587
7483

7580
7238
7507
7236
7576
7575
7574
7502
6991
7561
7559
7433
7429
7427
7572
7554
7242
7545
7073
7390
7595
7386
7500
7360
7368
7498
7542
7373
7596
7376
7479
7476
7424

7448

Date: May 12, 2020 12:32:01 PM MDT

Salesperson

Net Amount

Page 3 of 9



Date Range: from 03/01/20 to 03/31/20

Transaction Report - Net Sales Station/carl

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WPLN-FM

Transaction . Transa
m

Total WPLN-AM

Printed by: 1004erob

03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020

03/31/2020

03/31/2020

03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020

03/31/2020

03/31/2020
03/31/2020

03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020

Frist Center for Visual Arts
Druid Tree Service, Inc.
Gardens of Babylon

Dr. Joseph DeLozier

Sail Nashville

West End United Methodist Chur
Nashville Fanners Market
Wildwood Resort

Univ of Tenn - IPS

Wild Birds Unlimit;d
WKU-Center for Gifted Studies
Cafe Intermezzo

Nashville Vet Specialists
National Shows 2

Cumberland Trust & Investment
Currey Ingram Academy
National Shows 2

National Shows 2

Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty
Enc;)mpass Health Rehab
Tennessee Language Center
Turnip Truck, The

E3 Innovate

Nashville Lawn/Garden Show - D
EarthMix

The Estuary

Zeitlin Sotheby's Int't Realty
Parnassus Books

Corkdorks Wine,Spirits,Beer- D

Tennesses Performing Arts - A
Austin Peay State Univ-a
Tennessee Performing Arts - A
Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A
Univ of Alabama EMBA “
Harpeth Hall School

Third Man Records

Electronic Express

Southeast Financial Credit Un
First Horizon Bank - A

Wellpath

Wellpath

Whole Foods-A

Nashville Public Radio

MC-1200318943 7558
MC-1200318947 7539
MC-1200318948 6673
MC-1200318949 | 7537
MC-1200318951 7253
MC-1200318958 7536
MC-1200318959 7001
MCC-1200318824 7484
MCC-1200318836 7473
MCC-1200318839 7471
MCC-1200318842 7547
MCC-1200318843 7540
MCC-1200318855 7341
MCC-1200318856 7573
MCC-1200318864 7093
MCC-1200318869 7094
MCC-1200318870 7568
MCC-1200318873 7567
MCC-1200318887 7078
MCC-1200318900 ' 7481
MCC-1200318905 7394
MCC-1200318906 7598

MCC-1200318907 7517

MCC-1200318917 7546

MCC-1200318930 737;
MCC-1200318931 7060
MEC-IZOOS 18937 7075
MCC-1200318946 = 7472

MCC-1200318956 7366

CC-1200318818 7577
CC-1200318832 7482
CC-1200318845 7535
CC-1200318846 7108
CC-1200318853 7342
CC-1200318875 7131
CC-1200318886 7543
CC-1200318901 7037
CC-1200318934 7361
CC-1200318960 7467
IN-1200318819 7486
IN-1200318820 7578

IN-1200318821 7553

Contract No

Date: May 12, 2020 12:32:01 PM MDT

Salesperson

Net Amount

Page 4 of 9




Date Range: from 03/01/20 to 03/31/20

Transaction Report - Net Sales Station/carl

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WPLN-FM

Transaction Adveiacy Transact
Date No

Printed by: 1004erob

03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020

03/31/2020

McCallie School

MTSU Marketing & Comm - A
Southern Environmental Law Cen
Nashville Sounds

AEG Presents

Gullett SanfordRobinson&Martin
Tennessee Performing Arts Cntr
Redstone Federal Credit Union
Vanderbilt-Kennedy Center-A
Patterson Intellectual Pro - D
Lipscomb Univ - A

Univ of Tenn - SCW

911 Commission

AEG Presents

AEG Presents

Alive Hospice - A

OZ Arts Nashville
Vanderbilt-Owen Graduate Schoo
Nashville Public Radio - Misc. i
Bridgestone Americas Trust Fnd
Adventure Science Center - A h
Miller Piano

Service Experts, Inc

AZ Office Resource

Orcutt | Winslow

Tennessee Dept of Treasury
National Public Radio

Giftery N
Cumberland Heights - A

Dr. Joseph DeLozier

Metro Nashville Airport Auth.
Kroger - A

Kroger - A

Acadia Shutters, Inc.

Ascend FCU-Agency

Auburn University

Metro Nashville Airport Auth.
Nashville Sounds

Arc Tennessee

Brooklyn Bowl

UBS - Jana Lisle Parham

Nashville Symphony Association

Nashville Public Radio

IN-1200318826 7513
IN-1200318827 7337
IN-1200318829 6905
IN-1200318833 V= 7520
IN-1200318834 7588
IN-1200318835 7474
IN-1200318841 7581
IN-1200318858 7571
IN-1200318859 7136
IN-1200318860 7516
IN-1200318862 7017
IN-1200318863 7569
IN-1200318872 7090

IN-1200318876 7564

IN-1200318878 7563

IN-1200318881 7379
IN-1200318885 7213
IN-1200318888 7404
IN-1200318892 7416
IN-1200318895 6941
IN-1200318914 7282
IN-1200318916 7579
IN-1200318920 7470
IN-1200318923 7597
IN-1200318923 7453
IN-1200318932 7254
IN-1200318940 7301
IN-1200318941 7562
IN-1200318942 7326
IN-1200318950 7538
IN-1200318952 7380
IN-1200318953 7524
IN-1200318954 7521
IN-1200318955 7157
IN-1200318957 7488
IN-1200318961 7531
IN-1200318963 7162
IN-1200318964 7520
MC-1200318823 7530
MC-1200318825 | 7587
MC-1200318831 7483

MC-1200318837 7246

Contract No

Date: May 12, 2020 12:32:01 PM MDT

Salesperson

Net Amount

Page 5 of 9



Date Range: from 03/01/20 to 03/31/20

Transaction Report - Net Sales Station/carl

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WPLN-FM

Printed by: 1004erob

=3

Transaction 1 Transaction

03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2620
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020

03/31/2020

Vanderbilt-Blair School Music
Nashville Philharmonic Orchest
Nashville Symphony Association
Nashville Symphony Association
Nashville Public Radio - Misc.
Nashville Symphony Association
Music City Doulas LLC

Happy Nest

Ryman Auditortum

Fisk University

Hermitage Lighting Gallery
Ensworth School

Bradley Arant Boult Cummings
Vanderbiit-Talented Youth .
Harpeth Hall School

Children's of Alabama - A

Stites and Harbison- D

Live Nation

Overton Retreat
Vanderbiit-Blair School Music
Vanderbilt-Blair School Music
Vanderbiit-Blair School Music
National Shows 2

Belcourt Theatre

Nashville Children's Theatre
Bartlett Tree Experts

Belmont Univ - School of Music
Market Enginuity .
U.S. Space & Rocket Center

St. George's Episcopal Church
AEG Presents

Whippoorwill Farm Day Camp
Belmont Univ - School of Music
Nashville Public Radio - Misc.
Roach Family Dentistry

Senior Ride Nashville

Quinn Stauffer Financial

First Presbyterian Church

David Lusk Gallery

Rogers, Kamm & Shea
Tennessee State University

Milam's Optical Service

Nashville Public Radio

MC-1200318838 7428
MC-1200318844 7237
MC-1200318847 = 7580
MC-1200318848 7238
MC-1200318849 7507
MC-1200318850 7236
MC-1200318851 7576
MC-1200318852 7575
MC-1200318854 7574
MC-1200318857 7502
MC-1200318861 6991
MC-1200318866 7207
MC-1200318868 7440
MC-1200318871 7436
MC-1200318874 7565
MC-1200318879 = 7441
MC-1200318880 7445
MC-1200318883 7561
MC-1200318884 7559
MC-1200318889 7433
MC-1200318890 7429
MC-1200318891 7427
MC-1200318896 7572‘
MC-1200318898 7554
MC-1200318899 | 7242
MC-1200318902 7545
MC-1200318903 7168
MC-1200318904 7073
MC-1200318908 7390
MC-1200318909 7595
MC-1200318910 7549
MC-1200318911 7386
MC-1200318912 7266
MC-1200318913 | 7500
MC-1200318915 7360
MC-1200318918 7368
MC-1200318919 7498
MC-1200318921 7542
MC-1200318922 7396
MC-1200318926 7373
MC-1200318929 7596

MC-1200318933 7376

Contract No

Date: May 12, 2020 12:32:01 PM MDT

Salesperson

Net Amount

Page 6 of 9



Date Range: from 03/01/20 to 03/31/20

Transaction Report - Net Sales Station/carl

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WPLN-FM

Transaction Transacti

Printed by: 1004erob

03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
0M3/3 1/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
0;4/3 1/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020

Amsurg Corporation

Gullett SanfordRobinson&Martin
Vanderbilt-Blair School Music
Yazoo Brewing Company

Frist Center for Visual Arts
Christ Church Cathedral

Druid Tree Service, Inc.
Gardens of Babylon

Dr. Joseph DeLozier

Sail Nashville

West End United Methodist Chur
Nashville Farmers Market
Wildwood Resort
Vanderbilt-MLAS Program
Linden Waldorf School

Univ of Tenn - IPS

Wild Birds Unlimited
WKU-Center for Gifted Studies
Cafe Intermezzo

Nashville Vet Specialists
National Shows 2

Cumberland Trust & Investment
Trevecca Nazarene Univ - D
Rogers Behavorial Health
Currey Ingram Academy
National Shows 2

National Shows 2

Diversified Trust

OZ Arts Nashville

Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty
Community Foundation

Middle Tennessee Collaborative
Tennessee State Museum
Encompass Health Rehab
Tennessee Language Center
Tumip Truck, The

E3 Innovate

Nashville Lawn/Garden Show - D
M Capital Advisors

Second Harvest Food Bank
Nashville Repertory Theatre

EarthMix

Nashville Public Radio

MC-1200318935 7479
MC-1200318936 7476
MC-1200318938 7424
MC-1200318939 7448
MC-1200318943 7558
MC-1200318944 7156
MC-120031 8547 7539
MC-1200318948 6673
MC-1200318949 7537
MC-1200318951 7253
MC-1200318958 7536
MC-1200318959 7001
MCC-1200318824 7484
MCC-1200318828 7068
MCC-1200318830 7196
MCC-1200318836 7473
MCC-1200318839 7471
MCC-1200318842 7547
MCC-1200318843 7540
MCC-1200318855 7341
MCC-1200318856 7573
MCC-1200318864 7093
MCC-1200318865 7566
MCC-1200318867 7096
MCC-1200318869 ' 7094
MCC-1200318870 7568
MCC-1200318873 7567
MCC-1200318877 7442
MCC-1200318882 7460
MCC-1200318887 7078
MCC-1200318893 7439
MCC-1200318894 7309
MCC-1200318897 7281
MCC-1200318900 7481
MCC-1200318905 7394
MCC-1200318906 7598
MCC-1200318907 7517
MCC-1200318917 7546
MCC-1200318924 7478
MCC-1200318927 7145
MCC-1200318928 7152
MCC-1200318930 7372

Contract No

Date: May 12, 2020 12:32:01 PM MDT

Salesperson

Net Amount

Page 7 of 9



Date Range: from 03/01/20 to 03/31/20

Transaction Report - Net Sales Station/carl

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WPLN-FM

Transaction Adverticas Transaction
Date No

Nashville Public Radio

Contract No

03/31/2020 The Estuary MCC-1200318931 7060
03/31/2020 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty MCC-1200318937 7075
03/31/2020 Parnassus Books MCC-1200318946 7472
03/31/2020 Corkdorks Wine,Spirits,Beer- D MCC-1200318956 7366
03/31/2020 Germantown Cafe MT-1200318840 7087
Total WPLN-FM
Grand Total

Printed by: 1004erob

Date: May 12, 2020 12:32:01 PM MDT

Salesperson

Net Amount

Page 8 of 9






